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Giai Boi Vo Dich Tre Quoc Gia 2017 - 14/07/2017 to 18/07/2017

Medal Count

Combined: Nam + Nu

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Trung tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 5 21 13 7 41

Trung Tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 4 20 12 6 38

Long An 17 13 9 39

TP Ho Chi Minh 11 12 15 38

Vinh Long 9 1 3 13

Quang Binh 9 1 1 11

An Giang 7 8 6 21

Can Tho 2 9 4 15

Dong Nai 2 8 9 19

Ha Noi 2 6 12 20

Quang Ninh 2 2 2 6

Da Nang 1 6 2 9

Hai Phong 1 4 5 10

Hai Duong 1 2 3 6

Tay Ninh 1 2 1 4

Cong An Nhan Dan 0 2 3 5

Binh Dinh 0 2 0 2

Thanh Hoa 0 1 6 7

Thua Thien Hue 0 1 4 5

Ben Tre 0 1 3 4

Tien Giang 0 0 4 4

Nghe An 0 0 1 1
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Giai Boi Vo Dich Tre Quoc Gia 2017 - 14/07/2017 to 18/07/2017

Medal Count

Nam

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Trung tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 5 19 5 0 24

Trung Tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 4 11 12 5 28

Long An 8 6 3 17

An Giang 6 3 4 13

TP Ho Chi Minh 2 7 10 19

Can Tho 2 6 3 11

Ha Noi 2 5 9 16

Quang Ninh 2 2 2 6

Hai Duong 1 2 3 6

Dong Nai 0 3 6 9

Binh Dinh 0 2 0 2

Vinh Long 0 0 3 3

Cong An Nhan Dan 0 0 2 2

Nghe An 0 0 1 1

Da Nang 0 0 1 1

Hai Phong 0 0 1 1
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Giai Boi Vo Dich Tre Quoc Gia 2017 - 14/07/2017 to 18/07/2017

Medal Count

Nu

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

TP Ho Chi Minh 9 5 5 19

Quang Binh 9 1 1 11

Vinh Long 9 1 0 10

Trung Tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 4 9 0 1 10

Long An 7 6 6 19

Dong Nai 2 5 3 10

Trung tam Tdtt Quoc Phong 5 1 6 7 14

Da Nang 1 6 1 8

An Giang 1 5 2 8

Hai Phong 1 4 1 6

Tay Ninh 1 2 1 4

Can Tho 0 3 1 4

Cong An Nhan Dan 0 2 1 3

Thanh Hoa 0 1 6 7

Thua Thien Hue 0 1 4 5

Ben Tre 0 1 3 4

Ha Noi 0 1 3 4

Tien Giang 0 0 4 4


